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O.E.M.code TAURUS code Description 

1549 T-FCV106 Air Filter Housing 

1550 T-FCV105 Air Filter Housing 

1551 T-FCV107 Air Filter Housing 

1556 T-FCV104 Air Filter Housing 

24035 T-B6 Oil bath Air Filter 

24100 T-B7 Oil bath Air Filter 

24200 T-B8 Oil bath Air Filter 

24300 T-B9 Oil bath Air Filter 

24350 T-B4 Oil bath Air Filter 

25060 T-B10 Oil bath Air Filter 

30035 T-A8796660 Air Filter 

32020 T-A87217760 Air Filter 

32060 T-A8766760 Air Filter 

32100 T-A871470 Air Filter 

32200 T-A87217460 Air Filter 

32300 T-A87233460 Air Filter 

33020 T-A87217960 Air Filter 

33060 T-A87218060 Air Filter 

33100 T-A87218260 Air Filter 

33200 T-A87218160 Air Filter 

33300 T-A87234760 Air Filter 

34010 T-A87217260 Air Filter 

34060 T-A87217160 Air Filter 

35021 T-Z5404 Air-Oil Separator kit 

35065 T-Z5405 Air-Oil Separator 

35100 T-Z5406 Air-Oil Separator kit 

35200 T-Z5407 Air-Oil Separator 

35210 T-Z5408 Air-Oil Separator kit 

35300 T-Z5408 Air-Oil Separator kit 

36867 T-FS3310 Air-Oil Separator 

40045 T-Z5524 Vane kit 

40100 T-Z5523 Vane 

40180 T-Z5652 Vane 

40208 T-Z5652 Vane 

40210 T-Z5652 Vane 

40280 71412010 Vane kit 3pcs 

40308 71412010 Vane kit 3pcs 

51045 T-Z5711 Gasket kit 

51100 T-Z5624 Gasket kit 

52100 T-Z5625 Gasket kit 

71100 T-Z3420 Coupling 

73017 T-FO32100280 Oil Filter 

200011 T-Z5640 Vane 

200035 T-Z5524 Vane kit 

210014 T-Z5523 Vane 

220019 71412010 Vane kit 3pcs 

220023 T-Z5652 Vane 

637100050 T-FS532510-HQ Air-Oil Separator Iron end caps 

637100180 T-FS71064763 Air-Oil Separator 

637100200 T-FS3310 Air-Oil Separator 
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637100280 T-FS71064773 Air-Oil Separator 

637100300 T-FS990211 Air-Oil Separator 

637100350 T-FS25810 Air-Oil Separator 

637100380 T-FS990274 Air-Oil Separator 

15512070 T-A8765160 Air Filter 

35045 T-Z5405 Air-Oil Separator 

35208 T-Z5407 Air-Oil Separator 

35308 T-Z5408 Air-Oil Separator kit 

40300E T-Z5755 Vane KIT 

637100020E T-FS532216 Air-Oil Separator 

CC110 T-A87217360 Air Filter 

CC15 T-A87216860 Air Filter 

CC35 T-A8796660 Air Filter 

CC70 T-A87217860 Air Filter 

CCMV300 T-A87234760 Air Filter 

CCS10 T-A87217260 Air Filter 

CCS16 T-A87217660 Air Filter 

CCS25 T-A87217660 Air Filter 

CCS40 T-A87217160 Air Filter 

CCS6 T-A87217260 Air Filter 

CCV100 T-A871470 Air Filter 

CCV20 T-A87217760 Air Filter 

CCV200 T-A87217460 Air Filter 

CCV250 T-A8793260 Air Filter 

CCV300 T-A87233460 Air Filter 

CCV60 T-A8766760 Air Filter 

CMV100 T-A87218260 Air Filter 

CMV20 T-A87217960 Air Filter 

CMV200 T-A87218160 Air Filter 

CMV250 T-A87218360 Air Filter 

CMV60 T-A87218060 Air Filter 

GFN100 T-FCV105 Air Filter Housing 

GFN150 T-FCV104 Air Filter Housing 

GFN200 T-FCV107 Air Filter Housing 

GFN500 T-FCV508 Air Filter Housing 

GFN70 T-FCV106 Air Filter Housing 

GV205E T-Z5645 Gasket kit in Viton 

GV250E T-Z5644 Gasket kit  

MV160 T-A871470 Air Filter 

 


